PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

LECTURER
High
Low
Mean

The above data includes phased retirees; however, deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.
Administrative faculty members and those receiving one-half or more of their salary
from a budget other than 101-1310 are also not included in the above study.

AVERAGE NINE-MONTH SALARIES AND SALARY RANGES BY RANK*
FOR FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY COLLEGE - FALL 2017

Coll of
A&A

187,000
83,010
108,827

107,543
65,350
82,032

88,190
60,592
68,953

56,745
44,755
50,523

Coll of
LA&S

216,407
68,144
117,632

101,192
39,151
80,082

88,204
64,000
73,631

79,125
30,000
49,667

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

TABLE VIII -7

Coll of Coll of
Busn C&l
293,053 193,198
95,944 119,756
182,767 148,307
210,917 140,999
84,673 102,941
151,182 112,694
205,644 106,000
85,053 93,000
151,620 99,702
83,037 105,000
52,575 58,455
62,991 70,743

Coll of
Educ

154,104
84,206
103,987

93,777
74,489
78,750

72,240
66,500
69,285

53,261
44,250
48,116

Coll of
Egr

213,180
95,717
137,432

142,868
78,774
104,910

105,000
80,000
90,882

72,357
40,875
57,936

Coll of
HHS

158,798
70,500
119,292

144,886
75,863
89,297

80,750
66,950
72,142

73,500
54,000
60,453

ALL
COLLEGES

293,053
68,144
127,653

210,917
39,151
90,784

205,644
60,592
82,624

105,000
30,000
54,017



